City of Yankton

Men's Volleyball 2022-23 Schedule

Team Name

Astec

o g~ W N s

Blockade Brigade
Verdesian Life Science

K-Construction
Ben's Brewing Company
Block and Awe

Team Captain
James Stibral
Chad Guenther
Dalton Crisman
Zach Engen
Jeff Brunken
Drew Dvaskovic

Home Phone
605-760-6633
605-661-6775
605-660-0894
605-760-3707
605-661-8030
605-760-4741

Matches to be played at the Yankton Middle School New Gym West Court

Date Time Team Court Date Time Team Court
11/15 6:30 1vs.6 East 12/20 6:30 6vs. 2 East
7:15 2vs.5 East 7:15 lvs. 4 East
8:00 3vs. 4 East 8:00 5vs.3 East
Date Date
11/22 No Games 12/27 No Games
1/3
Date lime I eam court Date I1me Ieam court
11/29 6:30 5vs. 6 East 1/10 6:30 1vs.3 East
7:15 1vs.3 East 7:15 5vs. 6 East
8:00 4vs. 2 East 8:00 4vs. 2 East
Date Time Team Court Date Time Team Court
12/6 6:30 2vs. 3 East 1/17 6:30 3vs. 4 East
7:15 4vs. 6 East 7:15 2vs.5 East
8:00 5vs. 1 East 8:00 1vs.6 East
Date Time Team Court Date Time Team Court
12/13 6:30 4vs. 5 East 1/24 6:30 1vs.2 East
7:15 3vs. 6 East 7:15 5vs. 4 East
8:00 lvs.2 East 8:00 3vs.6 East

Double-elimination tournament will
start on 1/31/24.




