City of Yankton Men's Volleyball 2022-23 Schedule

Team Name	Team Captain	Home Phone
1. Blockade Brigade	James Stibral	605-760-6633
2. Verdesian Life Science	Chad Guenther	605-661-6775
3. Astec	Dalton Crisman	605-660-0894
4. K-Construction	Zach Engen	605-760-3707
5. Ben's Brewing Company	Jeff Brunken	605-661-8030
6. Block and Awe	Drew Dvaskovic	605-760-4741

Matches to be played at the Yankton Middle School New Gym West Court

Date	Time	Team	Court
11/15	6:30	1 vs. 6	East
	7:15	2 vs. 5	East
	8:00	3 vs. 4	East

Date	Time	Team	Court
	8:00	5 vs. 1	East
	7:15	4 vs. 6	East
12/6	6:30	2 vs. 3	East
Date	Time	Team	Court
	8:00	4 vs. 2	East
	7:15	1 vs. 3	East
11/29	6:30	5 vs. 6	East
Date	Time	Team	Court
11/22	No Games		
Date			

12/13	6:30	4 vs. 5	East	
	7:15	3 vs. 6	East	
	8:00	1 vs. 2	East	

Couri			
Date	Time	Team	Court
12/20	6:30	6 vs. 2	East
	7:15	1 vs. 4	East
	8:00	5 vs. 3	East

Date		
12/27	No Games	
1/3		

Date	Time	Team	Court
1/10	6:30	1 vs. 3	East
	7:15	5 vs. 6	East
	8:00	4 vs. 2	East
Date	Time	Team	Court
1/17	6:30	3 vs. 4	East
	7:15	2 vs. 5	East
	8:00	1 vs. 6	East
Date	Time	Team	Court
1/24	6:30	1 vs. 2	East
	7:15	5 vs. 4	East

3 vs. 6

East

Double-elimination tournament will start on 1/31/24.

8:00